RETRJ523R - HI VIS INSULATED OVERTROUSER

RETR)523R

HI VIS INSULATED OVERTROUSER (ITIED)

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

(;;E\N ISOTEX
10000

ROZMERY (CM)

Ks./©@
Sirka cez pas (B)
Vnutorny sev (A)

FARBY:

. Orange/Navy

- Yellow/Navy

16
40,5
79

16
43
79

POPIS

200 g/m?

Fabric Informations

Hardwearing Waterproof and breathable Isotex

10000 100% polyester fabric

100% recycled Thermoguard insulation
Windproof fabric

Taped seams

Special Features

Fully lined inner

Conforms to EN20471 Class 2 (inc size S) and RIS-

3279-TOM (Orange only)

Conforms to EN343:3.3
Max 25 Washes

Krajina povodu:

China

16
45,5
79

XL
16
50,5
79

2XL
16

55,5
79

EEE LT

3XL
16

60,5
79
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